
BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Edmondson James
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

1A
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 9 8 27 83 1 1

4 10 10 7 27 110 2

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 167 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 195 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 223 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 252 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 280 1 2

Total 280 13 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tucknott Pip
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

1B
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 142 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 198 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 225 1 1

9 10 9 9 28 253 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 281 1 2

Total 281 14 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wallbank Jess
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

1C
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 165 3

7 10 9 9 28 193 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 222 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 249 3

10 9 9 9 27 276 3

Total 276 6 24

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Bourne Ollie
Country: 2214 - Uni of Kent

1D
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 114 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 171 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 200 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 227 3

9 10 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 10 10 10 30 286 3

Total 286 16 14



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Edmondson James
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

1A
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 10 10 30 57 3

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 115 3

5 10 10 9 29 144 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 172 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 199 3

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 10 9 8 27 283 1 1

Total 283 14 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tucknott Pip
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

1B
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 10 10 30 87 3

4 9 9 9 27 114 3

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 172 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 201 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 229 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 256 3

10 9 9 9 27 283 3

Total 283 13 17

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wallbank Jess
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

1C
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 114 2 1

5 9 9 9 27 141 3

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 196 3

8 9 9 9 27 223 3

9 9 9 9 27 250 3

10 10 9 9 28 278 1 2

Total 278 8 22

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Bourne Ollie
Country: 2214 - Uni of Kent

1D
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 139 3

6 9 9 9 27 166 3

7 9 9 9 27 193 3

8 10 9 9 28 221 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 250 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 278 1 2

Total 278 8 22



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jackson Timothy
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

2A
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 9 9 27 53 3

3 10 10 9 29 82 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 9 9 8 26 164 2

7 10 9 9 28 192 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 219 3

9 9 9 9 27 246 3

10 9 9 9 27 273 3

Total 273 5 23

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Prieels Sarah
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

2B
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3

3 10 10 10 30 89 3

4 10 10 9 29 118 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 147 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 176 2 1

7 10 10 10 30 206 3

8 10 10 9 29 235 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 265 3

10 10 10 10 30 295 3

Total 295 25 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Sinnett-Smith Lydia
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

2C
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 9 9 8 26 166 2

7 10 9 9 28 194 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 222 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 249 3

10 9 9 9 27 276 3

Total 276 7 22

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Taylor Thomas
Country: 2454 - Coventry Uni AC

2D
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 10 8 28 142 2

6 9 9 9 27 169 3

7 10 10 10 30 199 3

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 254 3

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 2

Total 282 13 16



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jackson Timothy
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

2A
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 10 10 8 28 113 2

5 10 9 9 28 141 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 168 3

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 10 9 8 27 224 1 1

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 279 2

Total 279 12 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Prieels Sarah
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

2B
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 10 30 58 3

3 10 10 10 30 88 3

4 10 10 9 29 117 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 146 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 176 3

7 10 10 10 30 206 3

8 10 10 10 30 236 3

9 10 10 9 29 265 2 1

10 10 10 10 30 295 3

Total 295 25 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Sinnett-Smith Lydia
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

2C
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 115 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 143 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 170 3

7 9 9 9 27 197 3

8 10 9 9 28 225 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 252 3

10 10 9 9 28 280 1 2

Total 280 10 20

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Taylor Thomas
Country: 2454 - Coventry Uni AC

2D
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 8 27 56 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 83 3

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 197 3

8 10 10 9 29 226 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 256 3

10 10 9 9 28 284 1 2

Total 284 15 14



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Moon Sarah
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent Uni AC

3A
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 226 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 256 3

10 10 9 9 28 284 1 2

Total 284 14 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Carpenter Izzy
Country: 2605 - Sheffield Hallam University AC

3B
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 198 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 225 3

9 10 10 9 29 254 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 2

Total 282 12 18

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Ng On Ki
Country: 1694 - Napier Uni AC

3C
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 9 9 7 25 81 2

4 9 9 9 27 108 3

5 10 9 9 28 136 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 163 3

7 10 9 9 28 191 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 220 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 247 3

10 9 9 8 26 273 2

Total 273 6 22

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Chape Fraser
Country: RGU - Robert Gordon University

3D
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 9 9 9 27 85 3

4 10 10 9 29 114 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 172 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 199 3

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 284 1 2

Total 284 14 16



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Moon Sarah
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent Uni AC

3A
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3

3 9 9 9 27 86 3

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 199 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 228 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 256 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 284 1 2

Total 284 14 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Carpenter Izzy
Country: 2605 - Sheffield Hallam University AC

3B
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 10 30 58 3

3 10 9 9 28 86 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 116 3

5 10 9 9 28 144 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 171 3

7 10 9 9 28 199 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 226 3

9 10 10 9 29 255 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 284 2 1

Total 284 14 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Ng On Ki
Country: 1694 - Napier Uni AC

3C
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 9 9 7 25 79 2

4 9 9 9 27 106 3

5 10 9 8 27 133 1 1

6 9 9 9 27 160 3

7 10 9 8 27 187 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 216 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 244 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 271 3

Total 271 5 22

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Chape Fraser
Country: RGU - Robert Gordon University

3D
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 112 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 196 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 282 2 1

Total 282 13 16



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Thomas Ieuan
Country: CMU - Cardiff Metropolitan Universit

4A
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 109 3

5 9 9 9 27 136 3

6 9 9 9 27 163 3

7 9 9 9 27 190 3

8 10 10 9 29 219 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 248 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 276 1 2

Total 276 6 24

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Palski Dara
Country: SMU - St Mary's University

4B
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 9 9 9 27 81 3

4 9 9 M 18 99 2

5 9 9 9 27 126 3

6 10 9 8 27 153 1 1

7 9 9 9 27 180 3

8 9 9 8 26 206 2

9 9 9 9 27 233 3

10 9 9 9 27 260 3

Total 260 1 26

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Foster Lizzie
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

4C
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 83 2

4 10 10 9 29 112 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 196 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 282 2 1

Total 282 13 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Harper Rhys
Country: 858 - Lancaster Uni

4D
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 140 3

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 196 3

8 9 9 9 27 223 3

9 10 10 9 29 252 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 280 1 2

Total 280 10 20



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Thomas Ieuan
Country: CMU - Cardiff Metropolitan Universit

4A
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 7 27 27 2

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 141 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 198 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 225 3

9 9 9 9 27 252 3

10 10 9 9 28 280 1 2

Total 280 12 17

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Palski Dara
Country: SMU - St Mary's University

4B
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 10 9 7 26 80 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 108 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 136 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 164 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 193 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 219 2

9 10 9 9 28 247 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 275 1 2

Total 275 8 20

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Foster Lizzie
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

4C
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 86 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 197 3

8 10 9 9 28 225 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 253 1 2

10 10 10 10 30 283 3

Total 283 13 17

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Harper Rhys
Country: 858 - Lancaster Uni

4D
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 9 9 9 27 83 3

4 10 10 9 29 112 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 197 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 226 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 254 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 2

Total 282 12 18



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Cassells Chris
Country: 1759 - Aber A (Uni)

5A
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 9 9 9 27 82 3

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 137 3

6 10 10 9 29 166 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 195 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 224 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 252 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 280 1 2

Total 280 10 20

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Rees Sam
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

5B
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 10 10 10 30 85 3

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 140 3

6 10 10 10 30 170 3

7 10 9 9 28 198 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 226 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 255 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 282 3

Total 282 12 18

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Taylor Stuart
Country: 1731 - Keele Uni AC

5C
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 110 3

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 167 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 195 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 222 3

9 10 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 280 2 1

Total 280 10 20

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Brookes Andrew
Country: 2633 - Staffs Uni A

5D
C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 88 3

4 10 9 9 28 116 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 144 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 173 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 202 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 231 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 258 3

10 10 10 9 29 287 2 1

Total 287 17 13



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Cassells Chris
Country: 1759 - Aber A (Uni)

5A
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3

3 10 9 9 28 87 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 144 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 174 3

7 9 9 9 27 201 3

8 9 9 9 27 228 3

9 10 9 9 28 256 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 285 2 1

Total 285 15 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Rees Sam
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

5B
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 87 3

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 2

5 10 10 10 30 145 3

6 10 10 9 29 174 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 203 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 231 1 2

9 10 10 10 30 261 3

10 10 9 9 28 289 1 2

Total 289 19 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Taylor Stuart
Country: 1731 - Keele Uni AC

5C
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 112 3

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 167 3

7 10 9 9 28 195 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 224 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 254 3

10 10 9 8 27 281 1 1

Total 281 12 17

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Brookes Andrew
Country: 2633 - Staffs Uni A

5D
C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3

3 9 9 9 27 86 3

4 10 10 9 29 115 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 143 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 171 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 201 3

8 10 10 9 29 230 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 258 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 286 1 2

Total 286 16 14



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Richardson David
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

6A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 10 10 30 85 3

4 9 8 8 25 110 1

5 10 9 8 27 137 1 1

6 8 7 6 21 158

7 9 7 M 16 174 1

8 10 9 8 27 201 1 1

9 9 9 9 27 228 3

10 10 9 7 26 254 1 1

Total 254 8 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Bott Thomas
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

6B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 8 8 7 23 51

3 9 9 9 27 78 3

4 10 10 9 29 107 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 135 1 2

6 10 9 8 27 162 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 189 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 213 1

9 10 10 9 29 242 2 1

10 10 9 7 26 268 1 1

Total 268 9 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Evans Ben
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

6C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 8 28 55 2

3 10 9 8 27 82 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 109 3

5 10 10 10 30 139 3

6 9 9 7 25 164 2

7 10 10 9 29 193 2 1

8 9 8 6 23 216 1

9 10 9 8 27 243 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 270 1 1

Total 270 11 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Matzkin Guy
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

6D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 10 10 10 30 55 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 110 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 139 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 166 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 195 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 224 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 10 10 8 28 281 2

Total 281 16 9



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Richardson David
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

6A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 10 9 7 26 51 1 1

3 9 9 6 24 75 2

4 10 10 8 28 103 2

5 10 9 8 27 130 1 1

6 10 8 7 25 155 1

7 8 7 7 22 177

8 9 8 8 25 202 1

9 10 9 8 27 229 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 258 2 1

Total 258 8 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Bott Thomas
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

6B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 9 8 8 25 79 1

4 9 9 7 25 104 2

5 9 7 6 22 126 1

6 10 10 8 28 154 2

7 7 7 7 21 175

8 10 10 9 29 204 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 232 1 2

10 10 10 7 27 259 2

Total 259 8 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Evans Ben
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

6C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 53 2

3 9 9 9 27 80 3

4 9 8 6 23 103 1

5 9 8 8 25 128 1

6 9 8 8 25 153 1

7 9 9 8 26 179 2

8 10 9 9 28 207 1 2

9 10 10 8 28 235 2

10 10 8 M 18 253 1

Total 253 5 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Matzkin Guy
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

6D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 114 3

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 9 9 7 25 168 2

7 10 10 10 30 198 3

8 10 10 9 29 227 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 253 2

10 10 9 9 28 281 1 2

Total 281 14 14



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Devonport Craig
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

7A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 10 9 7 26 48 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 77 2 1

4 10 9 8 27 104 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 133 2 1

6 9 9 7 25 158 2

7 10 9 M 19 177 1 1

8 10 8 7 25 202 1

9 9 8 7 24 226 1

10 9 8 8 25 251 1

Total 251 8 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Toh Derric
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

7B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 8 7 7 22 47

3 9 9 8 26 73 2

4 10 9 9 28 101 1 2

5 8 7 6 21 122

6 10 7 7 24 146 1

7 9 8 6 23 169 1

8 9 8 M 17 186 1

9 9 8 7 24 210 1

10 9 8 7 24 234 1

Total 234 2 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Coveney Arthur
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

7C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 8 28 56 2

3 9 9 6 24 80 2

4 10 9 8 27 107 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 136 2 1

6 10 10 8 28 164 2

7 10 9 8 27 191 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 220 2 1

9 10 9 7 26 246 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 275 2 1

Total 275 14 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Pettit Fraser
Country: UEA - University of East Anglia

7D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 8 6 M 14 39

3 9 9 8 26 65 2

4 9 8 M 17 82 1

5 10 8 8 26 108 1

6 9 9 6 24 132 2

7 10 10 7 27 159 2

8 9 9 M 18 177 2

9 9 9 9 27 204 3

10 10 9 8 27 231 1 1

Total 231 4 13



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Devonport Craig
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

7A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 53 2

3 10 9 7 26 79 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 104 1

5 9 9 7 25 129 2

6 10 9 8 27 156 1 1

7 10 9 9 28 184 1 2

8 9 8 6 23 207 1

9 9 9 9 27 234 3

10 9 8 7 24 258 1

Total 258 4 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Toh Derric
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

7B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 1

2 9 8 7 24 47 1

3 9 8 8 25 72 1

4 10 8 M 18 90 1

5 9 8 6 23 113 1

6 8 6 6 20 133

7 9 8 8 25 158 1

8 9 8 8 25 183 1

9 9 8 6 23 206 1

10 10 10 6 26 232 2

Total 232 4 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Coveney Arthur
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

7C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 87 3

4 10 10 10 30 117 3

5 10 9 9 28 145 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 173 1 2

7 10 9 8 27 200 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 229 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 257 1 2

10 9 9 8 26 283 2

Total 283 15 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Pettit Fraser
Country: UEA - University of East Anglia

7D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 9 9 8 26 48 2

3 9 8 8 25 73 1

4 9 7 M 16 89 1

5 9 8 7 24 113 1

6 10 9 7 26 139 1 1

7 9 8 M 17 156 1

8 10 9 9 28 184 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 211 3

10 9 8 7 24 235 1

Total 235 2 13



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Nako Enrik
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

8A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 9 9 28 52 1 2

3 9 9 9 27 79 3

4 10 10 8 28 107 2

5 10 10 8 28 135 2

6 10 9 8 27 162 1 1

7 9 8 8 25 187 1

8 10 10 9 29 216 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 243 3

10 10 9 9 28 271 1 2

Total 271 9 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Harris Lee
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

8B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 52 1

3 10 10 8 28 80 2

4 9 9 7 25 105 2

5 10 9 7 26 131 1 1

6 8 8 7 23 154

7 9 9 9 27 181 3

8 10 9 8 27 208 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 235 1 1

10 8 8 8 24 259

Total 259 6 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wozencroft Adam
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

8C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 9 8 8 25 53 1

3 10 9 8 27 80 1 1

4 10 10 9 29 109 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 138 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 165 1 1

7 9 9 9 27 192 3

8 10 9 9 28 220 1 2

9 9 8 8 25 245 1

10 10 9 9 28 273 1 2

Total 273 10 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tang Quentin
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

8D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 1 1

3 10 10 8 28 83 2

4 10 9 8 27 110 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 139 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 168 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 9 9 7 25 222 2

9 10 9 9 28 250 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 278 1 2

Total 278 14 11



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Nako Enrik
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

8A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 10 30 57 3

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 9 9 7 25 111 2

5 10 8 7 25 136 1

6 10 10 9 29 165 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 192 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 220 1 2

9 9 8 7 24 244 1

10 9 9 9 27 271 3

Total 271 11 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Harris Lee
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

8B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 10 9 6 25 50 1 1

3 10 8 7 25 75 1

4 9 9 8 26 101 2

5 10 9 8 27 128 1 1

6 9 7 6 22 150 1

7 10 10 8 28 178 2

8 10 9 8 27 205 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 231 2

10 9 9 M 18 249 2

Total 249 7 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wozencroft Adam
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

8C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 9 9 9 27 52 3

3 9 9 9 27 79 3

4 9 9 6 24 103 2

5 10 8 8 26 129 1

6 10 9 7 26 155 1 1

7 10 9 7 26 181 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 209 1 2

9 10 9 7 26 235 1 1

10 10 8 8 26 261 1

Total 261 6 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tang Quentin
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

8D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 9 8 27 53 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 2

4 8 6 M 14 95

5 9 9 8 26 121 2

6 10 10 8 28 149 2

7 10 8 8 26 175 1

8 10 9 M 19 194 1 1

9 9 7 6 22 216 1

10 10 10 8 28 244 2

Total 244 8 9



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Ip Sherman
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

9A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 87 3

4 9 8 7 24 111 1

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 10 10 8 28 168 2

7 9 9 8 26 194 2

8 10 10 9 29 223 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 250 3

10 10 9 7 26 276 1 1

Total 276 13 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Frearson Luke
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

9B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 10 10 9 29 54 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 10 8 8 26 109 1

5 9 8 8 25 134 1

6 9 8 8 25 159 1

7 10 10 8 28 187 2

8 9 6 6 21 208 1

9 10 9 8 27 235 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 264 2 1

Total 264 11 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Miller Justin
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

9C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 M 15 15 1

2 10 9 7 26 41 1 1

3 8 8 M 16 57

4 8 8 7 23 80

5 9 8 6 23 103 1

6 9 7 6 22 125 1

7 8 6 M 14 139

8 9 9 7 25 164 2

9 8 8 6 22 186

10 9 7 6 22 208 1

Total 208 1 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Manas Petr
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

9D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 M 16 16 1

2 10 9 8 27 43 1 1

3 9 8 6 23 66 1

4 10 10 8 28 94 2

5 10 10 9 29 123 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 150 3

7 9 9 9 27 177 3

8 9 8 6 23 200 1

9 10 9 8 27 227 1 1

10 8 8 8 24 251

Total 251 6 12



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Ip Sherman
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

9A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 8 8 26 56 1

3 9 9 9 27 83 3

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 10 10 30 141 3

6 9 7 6 22 163 1

7 10 9 9 28 191 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 218 3

9 10 9 9 28 246 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 275 2 1

Total 275 12 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Frearson Luke
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

9B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 81 2

4 10 9 9 28 109 1 2

5 9 8 7 24 133 1

6 10 8 8 26 159 1

7 10 8 7 25 184 1

8 10 9 7 26 210 1 1

9 10 7 7 24 234 1

10 9 9 8 26 260 2

Total 260 7 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Miller Justin
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

9C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 8 8 6 22 47

3 9 8 7 24 71 1

4 10 9 9 28 99 1 2

5 10 8 M 18 117 1

6 10 7 6 23 140 1

7 10 7 7 24 164 1

8 8 7 M 15 179

9 10 9 6 25 204 1 1

10 9 7 6 22 226 1

Total 226 6 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Manas Petr
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

9D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 10 9 7 26 51 1 1

3 9 8 8 25 76 1

4 10 10 10 30 106 3

5 10 8 7 25 131 1

6 10 9 9 28 159 1 2

7 10 8 8 26 185 1

8 10 9 8 27 212 1 1

9 10 9 7 26 238 1 1

10 9 9 6 24 262 2

Total 262 9 10



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Armstrong Sam
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

10A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 10 10 8 28 82 2

4 10 10 9 29 111 2 1

5 9 9 8 26 137 2

6 10 9 9 28 165 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 192 3

8 10 8 8 26 218 1

9 10 10 9 29 247 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 273 2

Total 273 9 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Middleton Phil
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

10B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 9 9 M 18 72 2

4 10 9 8 27 99 1 1

5 9 9 6 24 123 2

6 9 8 7 24 147 1

7 8 8 6 22 169

8 10 9 8 27 196 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 223 1 1

10 8 8 M 16 239

Total 239 5 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Cooper Christopher
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

10C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 10 10 9 29 54 2 1

3 10 8 7 25 79 1

4 10 9 7 26 105 1 1

5 9 9 8 26 131 2

6 10 10 9 29 160 2 1

7 10 9 7 26 186 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 212 2

9 10 9 9 28 240 1 2

10 10 9 8 27 267 1 1

Total 267 9 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
10D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Armstrong Sam
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

10A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 M 19 19 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 48 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 76 1 2

4 9 9 8 26 102 2

5 10 10 9 29 131 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 158 1 1

7 10 9 9 28 186 1 2

8 10 8 8 26 212 1

9 10 8 6 24 236 1

10 9 9 9 27 263 3

Total 263 10 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Middleton Phil
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

10B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 9 9 7 25 81 2

4 8 8 7 23 104

5 9 8 8 25 129 1

6 10 9 9 28 157 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 184 3

8 10 9 9 28 212 1 2

9 10 10 6 26 238 2

10 9 9 M 18 256 2

Total 256 7 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Cooper Christopher
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

10C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 81 1 1

4 10 10 6 26 107 2

5 10 9 9 28 135 1 2

6 10 10 10 30 165 3

7 9 9 9 27 192 3

8 10 9 M 19 211 1 1

9 9 9 9 27 238 3

10 10 9 8 27 265 1 1

Total 265 11 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
10D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Lee Aaron
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

11A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 9 8 7 24 49 1

3 10 10 9 29 78 2 1

4 8 8 7 23 101

5 9 9 7 25 126 2

6 10 8 M 18 144 1

7 10 9 8 27 171 1 1

8 10 9 M 19 190 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 216 2

10 8 8 8 24 240

Total 240 5 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Padmanaabhan Seshashayan
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

11B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 1

2 10 9 8 27 50 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 77 1 1

4 9 8 7 24 101 1

5 10 8 6 24 125 1

6 8 8 8 24 149

7 10 9 8 27 176 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 201 1

9 10 8 7 25 226 1

10 10 8 M 18 244 1

Total 244 7 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Miller Jack
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

11C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 6 24 24 2

2 8 8 7 23 47

3 10 10 8 28 75 2

4 10 8 7 25 100 1

5 9 9 8 26 126 2

6 10 9 8 27 153 1 1

7 10 9 7 26 179 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 205 2

9 10 9 8 27 232 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 259 1 1

Total 259 7 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Clyne Alex
Country: 2289 - Uni of Portsmouth AC

11D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 M M 8 8

2 7 7 6 20 28

3 9 7 7 23 51 1

4 10 8 7 25 76 1

5 9 8 8 25 101 1

6 10 9 7 26 127 1 1

7 8 8 7 23 150

8 10 10 M 20 170 2

9 10 6 M 16 186 1

10 9 9 7 25 211 2

Total 211 5 5



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Lee Aaron
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

11A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 1

2 9 9 7 25 49 2

3 10 8 M 18 67 1

4 10 8 6 24 91 1

5 10 10 8 28 119 2

6 9 8 7 24 143 1

7 9 8 8 25 168 1

8 10 10 6 26 194 2

9 10 8 7 25 219 1

10 9 7 7 23 242 1

Total 242 8 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Padmanaabhan Seshashayan
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

11B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1

2 9 9 8 26 52 2

3 8 7 7 22 74

4 9 7 7 23 97 1

5 9 8 8 25 122 1

6 9 9 7 25 147 2

7 10 8 8 26 173 1

8 10 7 7 24 197 1

9 10 9 8 27 224 1 1

10 10 9 M 19 243 1 1

Total 243 5 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Miller Jack
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

11C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 9 7 26 84 1 1

4 10 8 7 25 109 1

5 10 10 9 29 138 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 167 2 1

7 9 9 7 25 192 2

8 10 9 7 26 218 1 1

9 9 9 9 27 245 3

10 10 8 8 26 271 1

Total 271 12 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Clyne Alex
Country: 2289 - Uni of Portsmouth AC

11D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 1

2 10 9 M 19 42 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 69 1 1

4 10 9 7 26 95 1 1

5 9 8 6 23 118 1

6 8 7 6 21 139

7 9 9 6 24 163 2

8 7 6 6 19 182

9 10 10 7 27 209 2

10 9 8 M 17 226 1

Total 226 5 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Hall Tom
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

12A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3

3 10 9 9 28 87 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 117 3

5 10 9 9 28 145 1 2

6 10 10 10 30 175 3

7 10 10 9 29 204 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 234 3

9 10 10 10 30 264 3

10 10 10 7 27 291 2

Total 291 23 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Cordaro Alex
Country: RHL - Royal Holloway,  London

12B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 1

2 10 10 9 29 52 2 1

3 10 8 6 24 76 1

4 10 9 9 28 104 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 132 1 2

6 9 9 7 25 157 2

7 10 9 9 28 185 1 2

8 9 9 8 26 211 2

9 10 10 9 29 240 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 266 2

Total 266 8 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Newman Harry
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

12C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 7 7 M 14 29

3 9 9 7 25 54 2

4 10 7 M 17 71 1

5 8 6 6 20 91

6 8 7 6 21 112

7 7 7 7 21 133

8 9 8 8 25 158 1

9 9 8 7 24 182 1

10 10 9 M 19 201 1 1

Total 201 2 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jardine Douglas
Country: BC - Borders College

12D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 10 10 8 28 82 2

4 10 8 8 26 108 1

5 10 9 7 26 134 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 160 2

7 9 9 7 25 185 2

8 8 8 6 22 207

9 10 9 8 27 234 1 1

10 10 8 7 25 259 1

Total 259 8 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Hall Tom
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

12A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 10 10 10 30 85 3

4 10 10 10 30 115 3

5 10 10 9 29 144 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 172 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 202 3

8 10 10 10 30 232 3

9 10 9 9 28 260 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 288 1 2

Total 288 18 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Cordaro Alex
Country: RHL - Royal Holloway,  London

12B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 1 1

3 9 9 7 25 80 2

4 9 9 8 26 106 2

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 162 1 2

7 10 8 8 26 188 1

8 10 9 9 28 216 1 2

9 9 7 7 23 239 1

10 10 10 6 26 265 2

Total 265 9 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Newman Harry
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

12C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 7 27 27 2

2 9 8 6 23 50 1

3 8 6 M 14 64

4 9 8 M 17 81 1

5 8 8 M 16 97

6 8 7 6 21 118

7 9 9 8 26 144 2

8 9 9 8 26 170 2

9 10 9 7 26 196 1 1

10 9 8 M 17 213 1

Total 213 3 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jardine Douglas
Country: BC - Borders College

12D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 6 24 24 2

2 8 8 8 24 48

3 9 8 8 25 73 1

4 10 10 7 27 100 2

5 9 9 9 27 127 3

6 10 9 8 27 154 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 180 2

8 9 9 7 25 205 2

9 10 9 8 27 232 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 260 1 2

Total 260 5 14



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Gardner James
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

13A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 52 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 107 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 135 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 163 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 192 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 219 3

9 9 9 9 27 246 3

10 9 9 9 27 273 3

Total 273 8 19

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Charalambous Harry
Country: UEA - University of East Anglia

13B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 9 7 25 49 2

3 8 7 M 15 64

4 9 8 7 24 88 1

5 9 8 8 25 113 1

6 10 9 9 28 141 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

8 10 10 7 27 196 2

9 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 252 1 2

Total 252 6 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Boruta Adomas
Country: 443 - Cambridge Uni B

13C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 8 8 26 53 1

3 10 9 7 26 79 1 1

4 8 7 7 22 101

5 9 6 6 21 122 1

6 10 9 9 28 150 1 2

7 10 10 8 28 178 2

8 9 9 8 26 204 2

9 8 7 7 22 226

10 9 8 6 23 249 1

Total 249 6 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: MacFarquhar Stuart
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

13D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 10 7 27 53 2

3 10 9 7 26 79 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 107 1 2

5 10 10 7 27 134 2

6 10 9 9 28 162 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 189 3

8 9 8 8 25 214 1

9 10 10 9 29 243 2 1

10 10 9 8 27 270 1 1

Total 270 10 13



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Gardner James
Country: 717 - Uni of Warwick

13A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 8 8 7 23 106

5 10 10 7 27 133 2

6 10 9 8 27 160 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 186 2

8 9 9 9 27 213 3

9 10 9 8 27 240 1 1

10 10 7 6 23 263 1

Total 263 8 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Charalambous Harry
Country: UEA - University of East Anglia

13B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 196 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 225 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 254 2 1

10 10 9 8 27 281 1 1

Total 281 13 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Boruta Adomas
Country: 443 - Cambridge Uni B

13C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 9 7 6 22 45 1

3 10 9 7 26 71 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 99 1 2

5 9 6 M 15 114 1

6 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

7 9 8 7 24 167 1

8 9 9 8 26 193 2

9 9 9 8 26 219 2

10 10 9 8 27 246 1 1

Total 246 5 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: MacFarquhar Stuart
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

13D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1

2 10 8 7 25 51 1

3 9 8 7 24 75 1

4 9 7 M 16 91 1

5 10 8 7 25 116 1

6 10 8 8 26 142 1

7 9 8 8 25 167 1

8 9 7 7 23 190 1

9 9 9 8 26 216 2

10 10 9 9 28 244 1 2

Total 244 5 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Green Joshua
Country: 2499 - UCLan A (Uni)

14A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 9 9 8 26 51 2

3 10 8 7 25 76 1

4 8 7 7 22 98

5 10 10 9 29 127 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 157 3

7 10 10 9 29 186 2 1

8 10 7 6 23 209 1

9 9 9 9 27 236 3

10 9 9 6 24 260 2

Total 260 10 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Rahman Jamal
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

14B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 8 8 25 52 1

3 10 9 6 25 77 1 1

4 9 8 6 23 100 1

5 10 9 8 27 127 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 156 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 185 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 213 1 2

9 10 10 10 30 243 3

10 10 9 7 26 269 1 1

Total 269 11 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Diep Jamie
Country: 2373 - Uni of Bristol Archery

14C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 M 13 13

2 8 6 6 20 33

3 10 8 7 25 58 1

4 9 8 6 23 81 1

5 10 7 7 24 105 1

6 10 9 6 25 130 1 1

7 9 9 7 25 155 2

8 9 8 6 23 178 1

9 8 7 M 15 193

10 8 8 8 24 217

Total 217 3 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Moncrieff Macmillan Harry
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

14D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 53 2

3 9 6 6 21 74 1

4 9 9 7 25 99 2

5 10 8 7 25 124 1

6 10 7 7 24 148 1

7 9 8 6 23 171 1

8 10 9 8 27 198 1 1

9 10 7 7 24 222 1

10 8 7 7 22 244

Total 244 5 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Green Joshua
Country: 2499 - UCLan A (Uni)

14A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 9 8 27 51 1 1

3 10 9 7 26 77 1 1

4 8 8 8 24 101

5 9 8 8 25 126 1

6 10 9 9 28 154 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 181 3

8 10 8 7 25 206 1

9 9 9 8 26 232 2

10 10 7 7 24 256 1

Total 256 5 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Rahman Jamal
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

14B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 2

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 10 9 8 27 110 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 10 9 8 27 165 1 1

7 9 8 8 25 190 1

8 10 10 9 29 219 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 246 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 275 2 1

Total 275 11 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Diep Jamie
Country: 2373 - Uni of Bristol Archery

14C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 M 18 18 2

2 9 7 M 16 34 1

3 9 9 6 24 58 2

4 10 8 8 26 84 1

5 8 8 M 16 100

6 10 8 8 26 126 1

7 8 7 7 22 148

8 9 7 7 23 171 1

9 9 9 6 24 195 2

10 9 7 7 23 218 1

Total 218 2 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Moncrieff Macmillan Harry
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

14D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 9 9 8 26 51 2

3 8 8 M 16 67

4 9 9 7 25 92 2

5 10 9 6 25 117 1 1

6 9 9 6 24 141 2

7 9 8 7 24 165 1

8 10 9 8 27 192 1 1

9 9 8 6 23 215 1

10 10 8 7 25 240 1

Total 240 4 10



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tse Oliver
Country: 1916 - Uni of Reading Knights A

15A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 7 27 27 2

2 10 10 8 28 55 2

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 9 8 6 23 107 1

5 10 8 M 18 125 1

6 10 9 8 27 152 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 178 2

8 9 9 8 26 204 2

9 10 9 7 26 230 1 1

10 10 10 8 28 258 2

Total 258 11 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Hall Conor
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

15B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 10 10 7 27 83 2

4 10 10 10 30 113 3

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 2 1

8 10 10 7 27 227 2

9 10 9 9 28 255 1 2

10 10 9 M 19 274 1 1

Total 274 18 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
15C

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Foxcroft Will
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

15D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 10 9 9 28 50 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 76 2

4 8 8 6 22 98

5 8 8 7 23 121

6 8 8 6 22 143

7 10 9 M 19 162 1 1

8 8 6 M 14 176

9 9 6 M 15 191 1

10 8 M M 8 199

Total 199 2 6



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tse Oliver
Country: 1916 - Uni of Reading Knights A

15A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 8 7 24 51 1

3 9 9 8 26 77 2

4 9 9 8 26 103 2

5 10 9 9 28 131 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 158 3

7 10 9 8 27 185 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 214 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 242 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 270 1 2

Total 270 6 19

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Hall Conor
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

15B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 114 3

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 170 3

7 10 9 9 28 198 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 226 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 254 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 283 2 1

Total 283 13 17

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
15C

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Foxcroft Will
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

15D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 7 6 6 19 44

3 8 7 6 21 65

4 8 6 M 14 79

5 9 8 8 25 104 1

6 9 8 7 24 128 1

7 10 10 10 30 158 3

8 10 9 8 27 185 1 1

9 9 8 M 17 202 1

10 10 8 6 24 226 1

Total 226 6 4



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Scholtz David
Country: 1324 - Uni of Sussex

16A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 8 8 8 24 50

3 8 7 6 21 71

4 9 8 8 25 96 1

5 10 9 M 19 115 1 1

6 9 7 7 23 138 1

7 10 10 8 28 166 2

8 10 9 9 28 194 1 2

9 10 9 6 25 219 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 248 2 1

Total 248 7 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Avins Christopher
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

16B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 9 9 8 26 51 2

3 10 8 8 26 77 1

4 10 9 9 28 105 1 2

5 9 9 7 25 130 2

6 10 9 9 28 158 1 2

7 10 9 8 27 185 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 214 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 240 2

10 10 10 7 27 267 2

Total 267 8 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Shaw David
Country: 1370 - Uni of York AC

16C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 9 9 7 25 49 2

3 9 9 7 25 74 2

4 9 7 7 23 97 1

5 9 9 8 26 123 2

6 10 9 9 28 151 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 179 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 208 2 1

9 10 10 8 28 236 2

10 9 8 8 25 261 1

Total 261 6 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wilson Nick
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

16D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 10 8 8 26 54 1

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 109 1 1

5 10 9 8 27 136 1 1

6 9 8 7 24 160 1

7 10 10 8 28 188 2

8 10 8 8 26 214 1

9 9 8 8 25 239 1

10 10 10 9 29 268 2 1

Total 268 11 7



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Scholtz David
Country: 1324 - Uni of Sussex

16A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 52 2

3 9 9 8 26 78 2

4 10 8 8 26 104 1

5 10 10 9 29 133 2 1

6 8 8 7 23 156

7 9 9 9 27 183 3

8 10 8 6 24 207 1

9 9 9 8 26 233 2

10 10 10 M 20 253 2

Total 253 7 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Avins Christopher
Country: 739 - Uni of Birmingham AC

16B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 80 2

4 10 9 9 28 108 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 134 2

6 10 9 6 25 159 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 186 1 1

8 10 9 M 19 205 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 231 2

10 10 9 7 26 257 1 1

Total 257 6 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Shaw David
Country: 1370 - Uni of York AC

16C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 2

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 109 2

5 10 10 9 29 138 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 166 1 2

7 10 9 8 27 193 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 221 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 249 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 278 2 1

Total 278 11 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wilson Nick
Country: 408 - Southampton Uni AC

16D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 9 9 7 25 81 2

4 10 9 8 27 108 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 137 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 167 3

7 10 10 9 29 196 2 1

8 10 9 8 27 223 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 249 2

10 10 8 7 25 274 1

Total 274 13 10



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Crowley Dermot
Country: 1324 - Uni of Sussex

17A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 1

2 10 8 7 25 49 1

3 10 9 M 19 68 1 1

4 9 7 M 16 84 1

5 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

6 9 8 8 25 137 1

7 9 8 M 17 154 1

8 8 8 8 24 178

9 10 7 6 23 201 1

10 9 7 7 23 224 1

Total 224 5 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Body Alex
Country: LSBU - London South Bank University

17B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 10 9 9 28 53 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 79 2

4 10 9 8 27 106 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 135 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 162 3

7 9 8 8 25 187 1

8 9 9 7 25 212 2

9 10 9 9 28 240 1 2

10 9 8 7 24 264 1

Total 264 5 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Claxton Kevin
Country: 1370 - Uni of York AC

17C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 M 19 19 1 1

2 7 6 6 19 38

3 10 9 8 27 65 1 1

4 9 6 M 15 80 1

5 10 9 M 19 99 1 1

6 9 8 M 17 116 1

7 M M M 0 116

8 10 9 8 27 143 1 1

9 7 7 6 20 163

10 10 7 7 24 187 1

Total 187 5 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
17D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Crowley Dermot
Country: 1324 - Uni of Sussex

17A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 7 7 6 20 45

3 10 9 8 27 72 1 1

4 8 7 6 21 93

5 8 7 6 21 114

6 9 7 6 22 136 1

7 9 8 8 25 161 1

8 10 10 6 26 187 2

9 10 10 M 20 207 2

10 10 9 8 27 234 1 1

Total 234 7 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Body Alex
Country: LSBU - London South Bank University

17B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 10 10 9 29 51 2 1

3 9 8 M 17 68 1

4 10 9 9 28 96 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 122 2

6 10 9 8 27 149 1 1

7 9 8 7 24 173 1

8 10 9 9 28 201 1 2

9 10 9 M 19 220 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 246 2

Total 246 6 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Claxton Kevin
Country: 1370 - Uni of York AC

17C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 10 6 26 50 2

3 9 8 6 23 73 1

4 9 8 6 23 96 1

5 9 6 6 21 117 1

6 9 9 M 18 135 2

7 9 7 7 23 158 1

8 9 8 M 17 175 1

9 10 7 M 17 192 1

10 9 8 7 24 216 1

Total 216 3 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
17D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jackson James
Country: 1324 - Uni of Sussex

18A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 9 9 9 27 51 3

3 9 9 8 26 77 2

4 9 8 8 25 102 1

5 10 10 8 28 130 2

6 10 10 10 30 160 3

7 10 10 10 30 190 3

8 9 9 7 25 215 2

9 10 9 9 28 243 1 2

10 10 10 8 28 271 2

Total 271 11 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Sharpe Matthew
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Uni)

18B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 1 1

3 9 8 8 25 80 1

4 10 9 9 28 108 1 2

5 9 8 7 24 132 1

6 10 9 9 28 160 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 188 1 2

8 10 8 8 26 214 1

9 10 9 8 27 241 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 269 1 2

Total 269 8 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Hodgkinson Alec
Country: CMU - Cardiff Metropolitan Universit

18C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 81 3

4 9 9 7 25 106 2

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 2

6 10 8 8 26 160 1

7 10 9 8 27 187 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 215 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 244 2 1

10 9 9 7 25 269 2

Total 269 8 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
18D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jackson James
Country: 1324 - Uni of Sussex

18A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 8 27 56 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 8 8 7 23 107

5 9 9 7 25 132 2

6 8 8 8 24 156

7 10 9 8 27 183 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 210 1 1

9 9 9 9 27 237 3

10 10 9 8 27 264 1 1

Total 264 7 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Sharpe Matthew
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Uni)

18B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 8 28 56 2

3 10 9 8 27 83 1 1

4 10 9 8 27 110 1 1

5 10 10 10 30 140 3

6 9 9 9 27 167 3

7 9 8 8 25 192 1

8 10 9 8 27 219 1 1

9 10 9 9 28 247 1 2

10 9 8 8 25 272 1

Total 272 10 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Hodgkinson Alec
Country: CMU - Cardiff Metropolitan Universit

18C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 M 19 46 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 73 1 1

4 10 10 9 29 102 2 1

5 10 9 8 27 129 1 1

6 9 9 M 18 147 2

7 9 9 9 27 174 3

8 9 9 8 26 200 2

9 9 8 8 25 225 1

10 9 9 8 26 251 2

Total 251 6 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
18D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Petryshche Dmytro
Country: 858 - Lancaster Uni

19A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 109 1 1

5 9 7 M 16 125 1

6 10 10 7 27 152 2

7 9 8 7 24 176 1

8 10 7 7 24 200 1

9 10 9 9 28 228 1 2

10 10 7 7 24 252 1

Total 252 8 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Eberz Simon
Country: 268 - Oxford Uni Company of A

19B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 10 8 M 18 43 1

3 8 8 M 16 59

4 9 6 M 15 74 1

5 10 9 8 27 101 1 1

6 10 7 6 23 124 1

7 10 9 7 26 150 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 177 1 1

9 8 8 8 24 201

10 10 10 9 29 230 2 1

Total 230 7 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Vick Jacob
Country: UW - University of Worcester

19C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 8 7 25 51 1

3 9 9 7 25 76 2

4 9 7 7 23 99 1

5 9 9 7 25 124 2

6 10 9 7 26 150 1 1

7 9 9 7 25 175 2

8 10 10 10 30 205 3

9 9 9 7 25 230 2

10 10 9 9 28 258 1 2

Total 258 6 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Williams Connor
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

19D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 10 9 7 26 48 1 1

3 9 8 8 25 73 1

4 10 8 8 26 99 1

5 10 7 7 24 123 1

6 10 9 7 26 149 1 1

7 10 9 9 28 177 1 2

8 10 8 8 26 203 1

9 9 8 M 17 220 1

10 9 8 7 24 244 1

Total 244 6 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Petryshche Dmytro
Country: 858 - Lancaster Uni

19A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 1

2 10 10 9 29 52 2 1

3 10 10 8 28 80 2

4 10 10 9 29 109 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 137 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 164 3

7 9 8 7 24 188 1

8 10 8 7 25 213 1

9 10 10 9 29 242 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 267 1

Total 267 10 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Eberz Simon
Country: 268 - Oxford Uni Company of A

19B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 8 M 18 41 1

3 10 9 8 27 68 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 93 1

5 10 8 6 24 117 1

6 10 8 7 25 142 1

7 8 7 M 15 157

8 10 10 7 27 184 2

9 10 7 6 23 207 1

10 10 7 7 24 231 1

Total 231 8 2

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Vick Jacob
Country: UW - University of Worcester

19C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 9 9 28 52 1 2

3 10 7 6 23 75 1

4 9 9 8 26 101 2

5 9 9 8 26 127 2

6 9 9 8 26 153 2

7 9 9 9 27 180 3

8 9 7 7 23 203 1

9 9 9 8 26 229 2

10 9 8 7 24 253 1

Total 253 2 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Williams Connor
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

19D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 53 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 82 2 1

4 8 8 7 23 105

5 9 8 7 24 129 1

6 10 9 8 27 156 1 1

7 9 9 7 25 181 2

8 10 10 9 29 210 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 236 2

10 10 7 6 23 259 1

Total 259 8 11



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
20A

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Chan Parker
Country: 268 - Oxford Uni Company of A

20B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 9 8 8 25 46 1

3 9 7 7 23 69 1

4 10 9 9 28 97 1 2

5 10 10 8 28 125 2

6 10 9 8 27 152 1 1

7 9 8 8 25 177 1

8 10 8 7 25 202 1

9 8 8 7 23 225

10 10 9 8 27 252 1 1

Total 252 6 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tripp Joseph
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

20C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 9 9 8 26 50 2

3 8 8 7 23 73

4 10 8 6 24 97 1

5 10 9 8 27 124 1 1

6 9 9 6 24 148 2

7 7 7 6 20 168

8 10 8 M 18 186 1

9 9 8 6 23 209 1

10 10 7 7 24 233 1

Total 233 4 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Banks Adam
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

20D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 M 19 19 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 45 2

3 10 8 8 26 71 1

4 9 7 6 22 93 1

5 10 9 7 26 119 1 1

6 9 8 8 25 144 1

7 9 7 7 23 167 1

8 9 8 8 25 192 1

9 9 8 6 23 215 1

10 9 M M 9 224 1

Total 224 3 10



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
20A

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Chan Parker
Country: 268 - Oxford Uni Company of A

20B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 8 7 6 21 75

4 8 8 7 23 98

5 6 6 M 12 110

6 9 9 9 27 137 3

7 9 7 7 23 160 1

8 10 9 7 26 186 1 1

9 9 8 7 24 210 1

10 7 7 M 14 224

Total 224 3 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tripp Joseph
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

20C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 9 8 7 24 46 1

3 10 10 8 28 74 2

4 10 10 7 27 101 2

5 10 9 9 28 129 1 2

6 10 10 8 28 157 2

7 9 8 8 25 182 1

8 10 9 8 27 209 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 236 1 1

10 10 9 6 25 261 1 1

Total 261 10 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Banks Adam
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

20D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 M 14 14

2 10 8 M 18 32 1

3 9 7 6 22 54 1

4 10 10 9 29 83 2 1

5 9 9 M 18 101 2

6 10 10 9 29 130 2 1

7 9 8 8 25 155 1

8 10 9 8 27 182 1 1

9 9 8 7 24 206 1

10 9 9 7 25 231 2

Total 231 6 10



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Collis Dominic
Country: 1457 - Uni of London AC

21A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 10 9 8 27 52 1 1

3 10 8 7 25 77 1

4 10 9 8 27 104 1 1

5 10 9 8 27 131 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 160 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 189 2 1

8 10 8 8 26 215 1

9 9 9 M 18 233 2

10 10 8 7 25 258 1

Total 258 10 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Vanetti Paul
Country: 268 - Oxford Uni Company of A

21B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 7 24 24 1

2 9 7 7 23 47 1

3 7 6 M 13 60

4 8 8 7 23 83

5 10 9 6 25 108 1 1

6 10 10 7 27 135 2

7 9 7 7 23 158 1

8 10 10 M 20 178 2

9 10 10 9 29 207 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 235 1 2

Total 235 9 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Rowe Alex
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

21C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 10 8 8 26 195 1

8 10 9 9 28 223 1 2

9 10 9 8 27 250 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 278 1 2

Total 278 11 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Trudgill Ben
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

21D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 9 8 27 57 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 84 1 1

4 10 9 8 27 111 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 168 2 1

7 10 10 8 28 196 2

8 9 9 9 27 223 3

9 10 9 7 26 249 1 1

10 10 10 10 30 279 3

Total 279 15 10



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Collis Dominic
Country: 1457 - Uni of London AC

21A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 9 9 7 25 50 2

3 10 10 8 28 78 2

4 10 10 10 30 108 3

5 10 9 9 28 136 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 165 2 1

7 10 9 7 26 191 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 219 1 2

9 9 9 8 26 245 2

10 10 10 9 29 274 2 1

Total 274 12 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Vanetti Paul
Country: 268 - Oxford Uni Company of A

21B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 10 9 7 26 82 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 109 3

5 10 9 7 26 135 1 1

6 10 8 6 24 159 1

7 9 9 8 26 185 2

8 9 9 9 27 212 3

9 10 9 9 28 240 1 2

10 10 8 8 26 266 1

Total 266 8 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Rowe Alex
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

21C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 9 8 27 84 1 1

4 10 10 9 29 113 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 199 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 10 9 8 27 283 1 1

Total 283 15 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Trudgill Ben
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

21D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 10 8 8 26 51 1

3 10 10 9 29 80 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 108 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 136 1 2

6 10 9 6 25 161 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 188 1 1

8 10 10 10 30 218 3

9 9 9 8 26 244 2

10 9 9 9 27 271 3

Total 271 10 13



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wright Christopher
Country: 816 - Sheffield Uni AC

22A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 9 9 7 25 50 2

3 10 10 7 27 77 2

4 10 9 9 28 105 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 132 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 159 1 1

7 10 9 M 19 178 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 202 1

9 9 9 9 27 229 3

10 9 9 9 27 256 3

Total 256 6 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Ridgley Isaac
Country: 2490 - Cardiff Uni AC

22B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 M 18 18 2

2 8 8 7 23 41

3 9 7 7 23 64 1

4 10 9 9 28 92 1 2

5 10 8 7 25 117 1

6 8 M M 8 125

7 9 8 7 24 149 1

8 10 10 6 26 175 2

9 10 10 7 27 202 2

10 9 8 7 24 226 1

Total 226 6 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
22C

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
22D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Wright Christopher
Country: 816 - Sheffield Uni AC

22A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 9 9 8 26 50 2

3 8 6 6 20 70

4 9 9 8 26 96 2

5 9 9 9 27 123 3

6 9 8 7 24 147 1

7 10 9 8 27 174 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 199 1

9 9 9 8 26 225 2

10 10 10 9 29 254 2 1

Total 254 3 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Ridgley Isaac
Country: 2490 - Cardiff Uni AC

22B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 10 9 9 28 53 1 2

3 8 6 M 14 67

4 9 8 8 25 92 1

5 9 9 8 26 118 2

6 9 9 7 25 143 2

7 6 6 6 18 161

8 9 8 8 25 186 1

9 10 9 M 19 205 1 1

10 9 7 7 23 228 1

Total 228 2 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
22C

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
22D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: de Nooijer Hayden
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

23A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 9 9 28 52 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 81 2 1

4 9 7 7 23 104 1

5 10 10 8 28 132 2

6 9 9 8 26 158 2

7 10 10 8 28 186 2

8 9 9 9 27 213 3

9 9 9 9 27 240 3

10 10 9 9 28 268 1 2

Total 268 8 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Braxton Tom
Country: 2490 - Cardiff Uni AC

23B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 8 8 25 51 1

3 9 8 8 25 76 1

4 10 10 8 28 104 2

5 9 9 9 27 131 3

6 10 9 8 27 158 1 1

7 9 9 9 27 185 3

8 10 9 8 27 212 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 239 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 266 1 1

Total 266 6 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Atkinson Jack
Country: 443 - Cambridge Uni B

23C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 8 6 22 49

3 8 7 M 15 64

4 9 8 7 24 88 1

5 10 9 6 25 113 1 1

6 10 6 M 16 129 1

7 9 8 M 17 146 1

8 9 9 8 26 172 2

9 8 8 8 24 196

10 9 8 7 24 220 1

Total 220 3 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Gardiner Matthew
Country: 1197 - Bradford Uni AC

23D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 84 2

4 10 10 10 30 114 3

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 2

6 10 10 8 28 170 2

7 10 10 8 28 198 2

8 10 10 9 29 227 2 1

9 9 8 8 25 252 1

10 10 10 9 29 281 2 1

Total 281 16 9



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: de Nooijer Hayden
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

23A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 10 8 28 84 2

4 10 8 8 26 110 1

5 10 9 8 27 137 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 166 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 193 3

8 10 10 9 29 222 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 10 9 8 27 278 1 1

Total 278 14 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Braxton Tom
Country: 2490 - Cardiff Uni AC

23B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 10 30 57 3

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 10 9 6 25 110 1 1

5 9 8 8 25 135 1

6 10 8 8 26 161 1

7 10 9 7 26 187 1 1

8 10 9 7 26 213 1 1

9 10 8 8 26 239 1

10 10 10 7 27 266 2

Total 266 12 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Atkinson Jack
Country: 443 - Cambridge Uni B

23C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 7 M M 7 61

4 10 8 8 26 87 1

5 10 9 8 27 114 1 1

6 9 8 6 23 137 1

7 6 M M 6 143

8 9 7 6 22 165 1

9 9 8 7 24 189 1

10 9 8 M 17 206 1

Total 206 3 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Gardiner Matthew
Country: 1197 - Bradford Uni AC

23D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 8 7 25 54 1

3 10 10 10 30 84 3

4 10 10 10 30 114 3

5 9 9 8 26 140 2

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 197 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 226 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 255 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 284 2 1

Total 284 18 9



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tsang Gavin
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

24A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 10 9 29 52 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 2

4 10 8 8 26 106 1

5 10 9 8 27 133 1 1

6 9 9 6 24 157 2

7 10 8 7 25 182 1

8 10 9 7 26 208 1 1

9 10 8 6 24 232 1

10 10 9 8 27 259 1 1

Total 259 9 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Moss Toby
Country: 2674 - Anglia Ruskin Uni AC

24B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 8 8 8 24 49

3 9 8 6 23 72 1

4 10 10 7 27 99 2

5 7 7 6 20 119

6 8 8 8 24 143

7 9 8 6 23 166 1

8 9 8 7 24 190 1

9 9 8 8 25 215 1

10 8 8 7 23 238

Total 238 2 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Renault Yohann
Country: 199 - St Andrews Uni AC

24C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 10 8 28 83 2

4 10 10 9 29 112 2 1

5 10 8 6 24 136 1

6 8 7 7 22 158

7 10 9 8 27 185 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 212 1 1

9 9 8 8 25 237 1

10 10 10 9 29 266 2 1

Total 266 11 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Likely Matthew
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

24D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 8 8 8 24 49

3 10 10 8 28 77 2

4 9 9 8 26 103 2

5 9 8 7 24 127 1

6 10 8 6 24 151 1

7 9 8 6 23 174 1

8 9 8 8 25 199 1

9 10 8 8 26 225 1

10 9 9 7 25 250 2

Total 250 5 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tsang Gavin
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

24A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 3

3 9 9 9 27 83 3

4 10 8 8 26 109 1

5 10 10 8 28 137 2

6 10 9 8 27 164 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 193 2 1

8 8 8 8 24 217

9 9 9 8 26 243 2

10 9 9 7 25 268 2

Total 268 8 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Moss Toby
Country: 2674 - Anglia Ruskin Uni AC

24B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 M 17 17 1

2 10 8 7 25 42 1

3 10 10 7 27 69 2

4 9 9 8 26 95 2

5 10 9 M 19 114 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

7 9 8 7 24 167 1

8 8 8 M 16 183

9 10 9 7 26 209 1 1

10 10 9 6 25 234 1 1

Total 234 8 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Renault Yohann
Country: 199 - St Andrews Uni AC

24C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 7 26 81 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 106 1

5 9 9 8 26 132 2

6 10 9 8 27 159 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 188 2 1

8 10 9 8 27 215 1 1

9 10 8 8 26 241 1

10 10 10 8 28 269 2

Total 269 10 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Likely Matthew
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

24D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 8 7 25 52 1

3 9 9 7 25 77 2

4 10 8 M 18 95 1

5 8 8 M 16 111

6 9 9 8 26 137 2

7 10 9 7 26 163 1 1

8 8 8 6 22 185

9 10 9 8 27 212 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 241 2 1

Total 241 7 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jackson Tom
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

25A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 9 8 8 25 49 1

3 9 8 7 24 73 1

4 8 8 8 24 97

5 9 9 M 18 115 2

6 9 9 8 26 141 2

7 10 8 7 25 166 1

8 10 9 6 25 191 1 1

9 10 10 10 30 221 3

10 9 9 9 27 248 3

Total 248 5 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Walby Samuel
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

25B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 8 8 6 22 37

3 9 8 M 17 54 1

4 9 M M 9 63 1

5 7 M M 7 70

6 9 7 6 22 92 1

7 10 6 M 16 108 1

8 10 8 8 26 134 1

9 8 7 7 22 156

10 9 8 7 24 180 1

Total 180 2 4

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Blackwell Theo
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

25C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 9 9 28 52 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 2

4 9 9 6 24 104 2

5 10 9 8 27 131 1 1

6 9 7 6 22 153 1

7 9 9 7 25 178 2

8 8 8 7 23 201

9 10 9 9 28 229 1 2

10 10 9 7 26 255 1 1

Total 255 5 14

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Lambert Chris
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

25D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 49

3 9 8 7 24 73 1

4 10 9 7 26 99 1 1

5 9 9 8 26 125 2

6 10 9 9 28 153 1 2

7 10 9 8 27 180 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 208 1 2

9 10 10 7 27 235 2

10 10 9 8 27 262 1 1

Total 262 8 11



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Jackson Tom
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

25A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 8 7 24 50 1

3 10 7 7 24 74 1

4 10 9 9 28 102 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 128 2

6 8 7 7 22 150

7 10 7 7 24 174 1

8 9 9 9 27 201 3

9 10 8 7 25 226 1

10 10 9 7 26 252 1 1

Total 252 5 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Walby Samuel
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

25B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 7 24 24 1

2 8 8 M 16 40

3 9 9 9 27 67 3

4 10 9 9 28 95 1 2

5 9 8 8 25 120 1

6 10 9 9 28 148 1 2

7 9 8 8 25 173 1

8 10 9 7 26 199 1 1

9 8 7 7 22 221

10 10 9 9 28 249 1 2

Total 249 5 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Blackwell Theo
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

25C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 8 8 6 22 47

3 9 7 7 23 70 1

4 10 9 8 27 97 1 1

5 7 6 6 19 116

6 8 8 7 23 139

7 10 9 6 25 164 1 1

8 10 8 7 25 189 1

9 9 8 8 25 214 1

10 9 9 M 18 232 2

Total 232 4 6

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Lambert Chris
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC

25D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 10 8 7 25 50 1

3 10 9 8 27 77 1 1

4 9 8 7 24 101 1

5 10 8 8 26 127 1

6 10 8 7 25 152 1

7 9 8 M 17 169 1

8 8 8 7 23 192

9 10 9 8 27 219 1 1

10 10 9 7 26 245 1 1

Total 245 7 6



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Johnstone Andy
Country: 2368 - Newcastle Uni AC

26A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 81 2

4 9 9 9 27 108 3

5 9 8 6 23 131 1

6 9 9 8 26 157 2

7 9 8 7 24 181 1

8 10 10 9 29 210 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 237 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 263 2

Total 263 5 16

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Smith Andrew
Country: 1694 - Napier Uni AC

26B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 10 9 7 26 51 1 1

3 9 9 8 26 77 2

4 9 8 8 25 102 1

5 10 10 9 29 131 2 1

6 8 7 6 21 152

7 10 8 7 25 177 1

8 9 9 8 26 203 2

9 9 7 7 23 226 1

10 9 7 7 23 249 1

Total 249 5 10

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Foo Chuan Wen Russell
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

26C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 6 26 55 2

3 10 10 7 27 82 2

4 9 8 8 25 107 1

5 9 9 9 27 134 3

6 10 10 8 28 162 2

7 9 9 8 26 188 2

8 9 9 8 26 214 2

9 10 10 9 29 243 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 270 3

Total 270 10 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tansell Ben
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

26D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 112 2 1

5 10 8 6 24 136 1

6 9 9 8 26 162 2

7 10 8 7 25 187 1

8 10 9 9 28 215 1 2

9 9 9 6 24 239 2

10 9 9 8 26 265 2

Total 265 8 14



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Johnstone Andy
Country: 2368 - Newcastle Uni AC

26A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 10 8 28 83 2

4 10 8 8 26 109 1

5 10 9 9 28 137 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 164 3

7 10 10 9 29 193 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 222 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 248 2

10 10 9 8 27 275 1 1

Total 275 10 15

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Smith Andrew
Country: 1694 - Napier Uni AC

26B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 9 7 25 52 2

3 10 8 7 25 77 1

4 9 9 M 18 95 2

5 10 9 6 25 120 1 1

6 9 8 7 24 144 1

7 10 7 7 24 168 1

8 10 8 7 25 193 1

9 9 8 8 25 218 1

10 9 8 7 24 242 1

Total 242 5 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Foo Chuan Wen Russell
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

26C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 9 9 9 27 83 3

4 10 10 9 29 112 2 1

5 9 9 8 26 138 2

6 9 9 9 27 165 3

7 10 9 8 27 192 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 220 1 2

9 9 9 8 26 246 2

10 10 10 9 29 275 2 1

Total 275 9 17

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tansell Ben
Country: 1267 - Uni of Nottingham AC

26D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 10 8 7 25 47 1

3 7 7 7 21 68

4 10 9 8 27 95 1 1

5 8 8 8 24 119

6 10 9 9 28 147 1 2

7 10 9 7 26 173 1 1

8 8 8 7 23 196

9 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

10 9 8 8 25 249 1

Total 249 5 8



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tserkezie Jay
Country: 2368 - Newcastle Uni AC

27A
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 9 8 27 50 1 1

3 9 9 7 25 75 2

4 8 8 7 23 98

5 9 8 7 24 122 1

6 9 8 8 25 147 1

7 10 8 7 25 172 1

8 10 10 7 27 199 2

9 9 9 6 24 223 2

10 10 8 7 25 248 1

Total 248 5 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Nicolaou Andreas
Country: 1694 - Napier Uni AC

27B
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 10 8 8 26 53 1

3 10 9 8 27 80 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 106 2

5 8 7 6 21 127

6 9 8 8 25 152 1

7 8 8 7 23 175

8 10 8 8 26 201 1

9 10 9 8 27 228 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 257 2 1

Total 257 6 9

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Oxford Peter
Country: 2674 - Anglia Ruskin Uni AC

27C
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 1

2 9 8 8 25 48 1

3 8 7 6 21 69

4 9 9 9 27 96 3

5 10 9 8 27 123 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 151 1 2

7 7 7 6 20 171

8 9 8 6 23 194 1

9 10 9 9 28 222 1 2

10 9 9 8 26 248 2

Total 248 3 13

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Butler Matt
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

27D
R M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 10 10 9 29 54 2 1

3 9 9 6 24 78 2

4 9 9 8 26 104 2

5 10 8 8 26 130 1

6 9 8 M 17 147 1

7 9 9 8 26 173 2

8 8 8 6 22 195

9 10 9 7 26 221 1 1

10 10 8 8 26 247 1

Total 247 5 11



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Tserkezie Jay
Country: 2368 - Newcastle Uni AC

27A
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 8 6 M 14 41

3 9 6 6 21 62 1

4 10 8 7 25 87 1

5 10 9 8 27 114 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 141 1 1

7 8 8 8 24 165

8 8 8 8 24 189

9 9 8 7 24 213 1

10 10 9 7 26 239 1 1

Total 239 4 8

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Nicolaou Andreas
Country: 1694 - Napier Uni AC

27B
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 81 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 109 1 2

5 10 9 M 19 128 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 156 1 2

7 10 9 6 25 181 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 209 1 2

9 10 8 6 24 233 1

10 10 9 8 27 260 1 1

Total 260 10 12

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Oxford Peter
Country: 2674 - Anglia Ruskin Uni AC

27C
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 9 8 7 24 47 1

3 10 9 8 27 74 1 1

4 9 7 M 16 90 1

5 9 8 6 23 113 1

6 9 9 7 25 138 2

7 9 9 8 26 164 2

8 9 8 6 23 187 1

9 9 9 8 26 213 2

10 10 10 7 27 240 2

Total 240 3 11

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Butler Matt
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

27D
R M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 9 8 M 17 42 1

3 10 10 7 27 69 2

4 8 7 M 15 84

5 8 6 M 14 98

6 9 7 7 23 121 1

7 10 8 6 24 145 1

8 8 7 7 22 167

9 9 8 6 23 190 1

10 9 9 7 25 215 2

Total 215 3 6



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Gregson-McLeod Alexander
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

28A
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 5 1 14 14

2 7 4 M 11 25

3 4 2 M 6 31

4 6 M M 6 37

5 6 5 M 11 48

6 M M M 0 48

7 6 6 M 12 60

8 5 4 M 9 69

9 8 5 M 13 82

10 9 1 M 10 92 1

Total 92 0 1

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Phillips James
Country: 808 - Leeds Uni AC

28B
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 5 3 13 13

2 8 6 6 20 33

3 5 2 M 7 40

4 5 4 1 10 50

5 5 4 3 12 62

6 4 4 2 10 72

7 8 3 M 11 83

8 5 4 4 13 96

9 3 2 2 7 103

10 10 3 M 13 116 1

Total 116 1 0

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Phillips Nathan
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

28C
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 1

2 6 1 M 7 16

3 3 2 M 5 21

4 7 M M 7 28

5 9 3 M 12 40 1

6 4 3 M 7 47

7 4 M M 4 51

8 7 7 5 19 70

9 9 5 5 19 89 1

10 4 2 M 6 95

Total 95 0 3

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Newnes Alex
Country: 1759 - Aber A (Uni)

28D
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 4 M 12 12

2 6 6 5 17 29

3 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

4 8 7 6 21 79

5 8 8 6 22 101

6 8 7 5 20 121

7 9 9 7 25 146 2

8 9 7 6 22 168 1

9 8 7 7 22 190

10 8 7 4 19 209

Total 209 2 4



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Gregson-McLeod Alexander
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

28A
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 1 M 8 8

2 4 2 M 6 14

3 6 6 M 12 26

4 6 1 M 7 33

5 8 3 M 11 44

6 5 M M 5 49

7 3 M M 3 52

8 5 4 1 10 62

9 8 4 M 12 74

10 7 7 M 14 88

Total 88 0 0

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Phillips James
Country: 808 - Leeds Uni AC

28B
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19

2 6 5 4 15 34

3 9 6 1 16 50 1

4 5 3 3 11 61

5 6 M M 6 67

6 9 6 5 20 87 1

7 6 4 M 10 97

8 3 2 2 7 104

9 5 2 M 7 111

10 10 3 M 13 124 1

Total 124 1 2

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Phillips Nathan
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

28C
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 1 20 20 1 1

2 7 6 4 17 37

3 5 5 M 10 47

4 8 8 4 20 67

5 9 5 4 18 85 1

6 9 3 2 14 99 1

7 4 4 M 8 107

8 8 3 M 11 118

9 6 6 6 18 136

10 10 4 M 14 150 1

Total 150 2 3

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Newnes Alex
Country: 1759 - Aber A (Uni)

28D
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 1

2 8 3 1 12 35

3 9 7 6 22 57 1

4 9 6 6 21 78 1

5 8 7 5 20 98

6 8 7 6 21 119

7 8 7 3 18 137

8 9 7 6 22 159 1

9 9 6 2 17 176 1

10 9 9 7 25 201 2

Total 201 0 7



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Nirkko Jessica
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

29A
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 1

2 7 3 2 12 35

3 5 4 1 10 45

4 10 8 6 24 69 1

5 8 8 7 23 92

6 9 8 1 18 110 1

7 9 6 2 17 127 1

8 6 6 4 16 143

9 9 5 1 15 158 1

10 8 7 2 17 175

Total 175 1 4

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Martin Lydia
Country: 1731 - Keele Uni AC

29B
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 1 16 16 1

2 4 M M 4 20

3 7 4 2 13 33

4 7 6 4 17 50

5 8 7 3 18 68

6 10 3 3 16 84 1

7 8 2 M 10 94

8 8 8 7 23 117

9 3 1 M 4 121

10 7 4 1 12 133

Total 133 1 1

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Medcroft Isobel
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

29C
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 2 M M 2 2

2 1 M M 1 3

3 10 3 1 14 17 1

4 9 4 M 13 30 1

5 7 7 M 14 44

6 9 7 1 17 61 1

7 7 5 5 17 78

8 6 M M 6 84

9 7 3 M 10 94

10 5 5 1 11 105

Total 105 1 2

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
29D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Nirkko Jessica
Country: 203 - Edinburgh Uni AC Students

29A
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 M 17 17 1

2 8 7 4 19 36

3 9 6 4 19 55 1

4 9 8 6 23 78 1

5 9 3 3 15 93 1

6 8 6 6 20 113

7 7 6 6 19 132

8 8 6 1 15 147

9 8 7 7 22 169

10 9 6 4 19 188 1

Total 188 0 5

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Martin Lydia
Country: 1731 - Keele Uni AC

29B
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 5 M 10 10

2 10 7 4 21 31 1

3 4 2 1 7 38

4 8 4 3 15 53

5 7 6 1 14 67

6 5 1 M 6 73

7 6 5 1 12 85

8 9 3 3 15 100 1

9 5 4 3 12 112

10 7 7 4 18 130

Total 130 1 1

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Medcroft Isobel
Country: 1373 - The Swansea Uni

29C
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 6 M 16 16 1

2 5 3 2 10 26

3 7 M M 7 33

4 7 M M 7 40

5 5 1 M 6 46

6 7 6 2 15 61

7 4 1 M 5 66

8 2 1 M 3 69

9 8 7 M 15 84

10 5 3 M 8 92

Total 92 1 0

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: 

Country:  -
29D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: King Emma
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

30A
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 5 3 18 18 1

2 6 6 M 12 30

3 8 4 3 15 45

4 6 3 2 11 56

5 3 2 M 5 61

6 2 M M 2 63

7 7 7 2 16 79

8 7 5 M 12 91

9 8 7 1 16 107

10 8 5 3 16 123

Total 123 1 0

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Morrison Douglas
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

30B
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 1 17 17 1

2 9 3 2 14 31 1

3 8 7 M 15 46

4 5 M M 5 51

5 10 2 M 12 63 1

6 9 8 4 21 84 1

7 8 2 M 10 94

8 9 7 M 16 110 1

9 8 5 4 17 127

10 7 4 M 11 138

Total 138 1 4

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Woodcock Helen
Country: 2499 - UCLan A (Uni)

30C
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 M M 7 7

2 4 4 M 8 15

3 6 3 2 11 26

4 5 5 5 15 41

5 5 3 2 10 51

6 10 9 1 20 71 1 1

7 9 1 M 10 81 1

8 7 6 5 18 99

9 7 6 3 16 115

10 6 5 M 11 126

Total 126 1 2

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Barham Joe
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

30D
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 2 M M 2 2

2 4 M M 4 6

3 9 3 1 13 19 1

4 8 8 M 16 35

5 7 4 M 11 46

6 4 1 M 5 51

7 7 2 M 9 60

8 7 6 3 16 76

9 4 4 M 8 84

10 8 6 M 14 98

Total 98 0 1



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: King Emma
Country: 1077 - Uni of Plymouth

30A
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 3 M 12 12 1

2 8 5 1 14 26

3 8 6 5 19 45

4 10 7 5 22 67 1

5 9 5 3 17 84 1

6 9 1 M 10 94 1

7 10 9 8 27 121 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 146 1

9 9 6 3 18 164 1

10 9 8 8 25 189 1

Total 189 2 7

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Morrison Douglas
Country: 896 - Durham Uni AC

30B
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 3 2 13 13

2 8 M M 8 21

3 9 7 M 16 37 1

4 9 1 M 10 47 1

5 8 6 3 17 64

6 5 2 2 9 73

7 4 2 M 6 79

8 8 5 M 13 92

9 6 5 4 15 107

10 6 3 2 11 118

Total 118 0 2

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Woodcock Helen
Country: 2499 - UCLan A (Uni)

30C
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 5 18 18

2 7 7 2 16 34

3 6 1 M 7 41

4 5 4 1 10 51

5 10 8 2 20 71 1

6 7 6 4 17 88

7 6 2 M 8 96

8 4 4 M 8 104

9 1 1 M 2 106

10 6 6 2 14 120

Total 120 1 0

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Barham Joe
Country: 1380 - Uni of Exeter AC

30D
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 4 M 13 13 1

2 8 4 1 13 26

3 5 2 M 7 33

4 7 4 M 11 44

5 8 5 1 14 58

6 8 M M 8 66

7 10 6 2 18 84 1

8 9 8 3 20 104 1

9 4 M M 4 108

10 7 4 M 11 119

Total 119 1 2



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Swann Victoria
Country: 1457 - Uni of London AC

31A
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 M M M 0 0

2 2 M M 2 2

3 4 1 M 5 7

4 6 3 M 9 16

5 8 M M 8 24

6 8 M M 8 32

7 7 3 2 12 44

8 4 1 M 5 49

9 9 5 2 16 65 1

10 7 5 M 12 77

Total 77 0 1

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Kippax Alexander
Country: 1906 - Chester Students Union AC

31B
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 4 1 10 10

2 2 M M 2 12

3 8 M M 8 20

4 8 6 M 14 34

5 10 8 7 25 59 1

6 M M M 0 59

7 5 1 M 6 65

8 9 8 4 21 86 1

9 6 M M 6 92

10 2 M M 2 94

Total 94 1 1

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Heath Emily
Country: 2364 - Uni of Salford AC

31C
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 1

2 4 3 M 7 16

3 8 4 M 12 28

4 10 7 4 21 49 1

5 9 M M 9 58 1

6 8 6 1 15 73

7 8 1 M 9 82

8 4 2 M 6 88

9 2 M M 2 90

10 3 3 M 6 96

Total 96 1 2

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Adeyemi Alexander
Country: 2684 - Team UWS Archery (Uni)

31D
L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 4 3 1 8 8

2 5 4 M 9 17

3 M M M 0 17

4 9 7 M 16 33 1

5 8 7 4 19 52

6 5 3 M 8 60

7 3 2 M 5 65

8 9 M M 9 74 1

9 9 6 M 15 89 1

10 6 4 3 13 102

Total 102 0 3



BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Swann Victoria
Country: 1457 - Uni of London AC

31A
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 3 M 9 9

2 8 4 M 12 21

3 10 5 4 19 40 1

4 1 M M 1 41

5 M M M 0 41

6 M M M 0 41

7 4 M M 4 45

8 7 M M 7 52

9 M M M 0 52

10 M M M 0 52

Total 52 1 0

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Kippax Alexander
Country: 1906 - Chester Students Union AC

31B
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 M M 6 6

2 6 5 2 13 19

3 5 2 M 7 26

4 4 3 1 8 34

5 8 7 M 15 49

6 9 5 3 17 66 1

7 1 M M 1 67

8 3 M M 3 70

9 7 M M 7 77

10 1 1 M 2 79

Total 79 0 1

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Heath Emily
Country: 2364 - Uni of Salford AC

31C
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 4 4 13 13

2 8 4 M 12 25

3 6 4 2 12 37

4 M M M 0 37

5 9 1 M 10 47 1

6 6 M M 6 53

7 9 5 4 18 71 1

8 5 M M 5 76

9 8 7 M 15 91

10 7 5 M 12 103

Total 103 0 2

BUCS Indoor Archery Championships 2018 -
National Finals
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, Coombe Lane, Bristol, BS9
2BJ
03-11-2018

Archer: Adeyemi Alexander
Country: 2684 - Team UWS Archery (Uni)

31D
L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 1 M 9 9

2 10 6 4 20 29 1

3 9 4 M 13 42 1

4 6 1 M 7 49

5 7 3 3 13 62

6 7 M M 7 69

7 7 5 1 13 82

8 7 4 M 11 93

9 4 M M 4 97

10 9 5 M 14 111 1

Total 111 1 2
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